
Rang StNr Name JG m/w Team Diff. Ges.Zeit

Ergebnis Mittelwertung
6. Zwieselalm-Aufstieg

Schiregion Dachstein West

Schibergsteigen Gosau Zwieselalm, 30.12.2013

Gesamt Durchschnittszeit: 1:03:27,3

1 94 LIDAUER Robert 1973 M +0:00:14,5 1:03:41,8

2 26 VOGLHUBER Norbert 1976 M -0:01:21,3 1:02:06,0

3 87 KRISPLER Wolfgang 1969 M -0:01:27,3 1:02:00,0

4 4 WALLNER Michael 1975 M -0:02:09,7 1:01:17,6

5 72 ROHRER Markus 1987 M Pörlsport -0:02:14,9 1:01:12,4

6 71 ROHRER Michael 1990 M Pörlsport -0:02:15,7 1:01:11,6

7 139 SCHMARANZER Markus 1981 M -0:02:18,4 1:01:08,9

8 126 NÖSTLINGER Michael 1981 M Der Wirt -0:02:44,9 1:00:42,4

9 78 BODNER Kathi 1961 W +0:03:07,0 1:06:34,3

10 130 HOCHHAUSER Michael 1972 M Bochspichler -0:03:56,5 0:59:30,8

11 131 REITER Elisabeth 1963 W +0:04:06,6 1:07:33,9

12 127 HARTL Oliver 1968 M +0:04:19,3 1:07:46,6

13 74 UNTERBERGER Markus 1974 M -0:04:25,3 0:59:02,0

14 16 KREUZER Anton 1973 M +0:04:45,8 1:08:13,1

15 108 MAAK Peter 1969 M +0:04:57,8 1:08:25,1

16 21 BARLOW Jessica 1982 W Iß was g´scheids +0:05:02,0 1:08:29,3

17 32 WALLNER Erik 1999 M -0:05:37,9 0:57:49,4

18 107 GAIGG Horst 1970 M -0:05:39,9 0:57:47,4

19 125 LAHERSTDORFER Thomas 1973 M -0:05:41,9 0:57:45,4

20 3 LEDERER Erich 1981 M -0:05:45,1 0:57:42,2

21 86 HOLZLEITNER Karoline 1981 W -0:05:46,9 0:57:40,4

22 135 GROßMAYER Helmut 1943 M +0:06:43,4 1:10:10,7

23 97 LAIMER Michael 1969 M Team Physiopark -0:07:05,6 0:56:21,7

24 28 GEIEREGGER David 1992 M -0:07:17,7 0:56:09,6

25 98 SCHMIDSBERGER Rudolf 1964 M Team Physiopark -0:07:22,9 0:56:04,4

26 25 GEIEREGGER Christian 1962 M +0:07:32,7 1:11:00,0

27 103 BÜNDGEN Stefanie 1983 W Team Physiopark -0:07:42,3 0:55:45,0

28 67 KRENN Isabella 1976 W Hairwork&makeup +0:08:01,9 1:11:29,2

29 24 SAMS Christian 1968 M -0:09:16,5 0:54:10,8

30 31 WALLNER Marion 1971 W +0:09:27,2 1:12:54,5

31 129 LAIMER Alexander 1980 M Donnerstag Pass +0:09:35,4 1:13:02,7

32 121 FORST Johann 1978 M Donnerstag Pass +0:09:37,6 1:13:04,9

33 117 FORSTHUBER Andi 1977 M Sport Hetteger +0:09:39,3 1:13:06,6

34 128 HILLEBRAND Thomas 1979 M Donnerstag Pass +0:09:41,9 1:13:09,2

35 119 REDL Johann 1971 M Sport Hetteger +0:09:49,4 1:13:16,7

36 134 EDER Dieter 1970 M -0:10:07,7 0:53:19,6

37 84 HAIN Gregor 1987 M Berglaufverein Linz -0:10:48,2 0:52:39,1

38 73 GRÜNWALD Michael 1984 M Qness -0:11:21,3 0:52:06,0

39 102 PRENNER Nicole 1975 W Team Physiopark -0:11:43,8 0:51:43,5

40 136 HASLACHER Hans 1949 M USC Abersee -0:11:56,7 0:51:30,6

41 61 REITER Andreas 1977 M -0:12:03,0 0:51:24,3
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6. Zwieselalm-Aufstieg

Schiregion Dachstein West

Schibergsteigen Gosau Zwieselalm, 30.12.2013

42 123 FIEDLER Harald 1983 M -0:13:17,4 0:50:09,9

43 96 DICKINGER Adolf 1958 M Team Physiopark -0:13:20,1 0:50:07,2

44 65 SCHEUTZ Jürgen 1965 M -0:13:28,9 0:49:58,4

45 85 HERNDLER Christian 1962 M -0:13:36,4 0:49:50,9

46 11 KINCEL Gert 1970 M -0:14:05,9 0:49:21,4

47 132 KLACKL Johann 1993 M -0:14:05,9 0:49:21,4

48 60 REITER Karin 1979 W -0:14:15,2 0:49:12,1

49 116 JEDINGER Jürgen 1973 M Sport Hetteger +0:14:19,9 1:17:47,2

50 115 TEUFEL Georg 1965 M Sport Hetteger +0:14:21,4 1:17:48,7

51 120 HETTEGER Hannes 1977 M Sport Hetteger +0:14:22,9 1:17:50,2

52 118 HETTEGER Markus 1971 M Sport Hetteger +0:14:24,2 1:17:51,5

53 100 RAINBACHER Alois 1968 M -0:14:26,5 0:49:00,8

54 68 APPL Wolfgang 1970 M Hairwork&makeup -0:14:27,9 0:48:59,4

55 106 ESSL Anton 1987 M camp4-bergsport! -0:14:46,6 0:48:40,7

56 92 MOSER Georg 1982 M -0:14:53,9 0:48:33,4

57 114 EGGER Benjamin 1991 M Hoffman & Co Elektroko -0:14:57,6 0:48:29,7

58 112 DUDDA Franz 1967 M -0:15:01,9 0:48:25,4

59 101 PRENNER Manuel 1978 M Team Physiopark -0:15:10,1 0:48:17,2

60 19 TOFERER Andreas 1967 M camp4-bergsport! -0:15:21,3 0:48:06,0

61 69 PRACHER Norbert 1952 M -0:15:34,1 0:47:53,2

62 111 TREML Thomas 1973 M AUSPO -0:16:03,9 0:47:23,4

63 15 SCHRITTWIESER Martin 1972 M Hinteralm -0:16:04,8 0:47:22,5

64 81 PICHLER Robert 1969 M -0:16:09,1 0:47:18,2

65 99 KIENESWENGER Hannes 1956 M -0:16:31,0 0:46:56,3

66 122 FELLNER Stefan 1990 M -0:16:33,8 0:46:53,5

67 133 GRÜNWALD Florian 1986 M -0:17:05,3 0:46:22,0

68 9 BAUER Christina 1983 W La Sportiva Mountain Att -0:17:12,4 0:46:14,9

69 36 KRENN Irina 1991 W Fischer Löffler -0:17:20,9 0:46:06,4

70 91 BART Erich 1973 M -0:18:05,2 0:45:22,1

71 95 KNOLL Thomas 1974 M -0:18:10,1 0:45:17,2

72 48 RAMSAUER Franz 1981 M -0:18:14,1 0:45:13,2

73 79 AUER Markus 1973 M tri-monkeys/OÖ Vers. -0:18:15,9 0:45:11,4

74 10 SOMMERER Manuela 1980 W +0:18:25,5 1:21:52,8

75 40 ROMERO Christian 1979 M LTC Seewinkel -0:18:44,4 0:44:42,9

76 109 BOCHSBICHLER Thomas 1969 M -0:18:54,8 0:44:32,5

77 18 BERNSTEINER Heidi 1984 W Hagan Racing Team -0:18:56,4 0:44:30,9

78 41 DÜRNBERGER Robert 1977 M BMLVS -0:19:11,4 0:44:15,9

79 76 LECHNER Hannes 1970 M HG Stoaberg -0:19:25,5 0:44:01,8

80 75 EDER Andreas 1982 M Qness -0:19:27,1 0:44:00,2

81 66 EBNER Gerald 1958 M +0:19:32,6 1:22:59,9

82 70 ROHRER Christoph 1986 M Pörlsport -0:19:37,7 0:43:49,6

83 77 TAMEGGER Mario 1974 M Rock´n´Roll Mountain St -0:19:52,4 0:43:34,9

84 89 MANNEL Chris 1974 M Dynafit Austria -0:20:09,0 0:43:18,3
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85 37 JOCHIMSTAL Stefan 1987 M -0:20:37,7 0:42:49,6

86 20 GERSTGRASSER Alexander 1979 M camp4-bergsport! -0:20:54,5 0:42:32,8

87 82 WASS Harald 1968 M BergfexSport -0:21:01,0 0:42:26,3

88 54 KAHLBACHER Karl 1956 M -0:21:05,1 0:42:22,2

89 113 EGGER Dominik 1992 M Askö Dachstein West Ba -0:21:13,4 0:42:13,9

90 83 SCHOBER Wolfgang 1968 M HG Aufsteiger -0:21:23,9 0:42:03,4

91 6 ZWINGER Bernd 1978 M La Sportiva mountain att -0:21:25,8 0:42:01,5

92 52 TOFERER Daniel 1988 M camp4-bergsport! -0:21:33,2 0:41:54,1

93 46 TAUCHER Stefan 1986 M -0:21:42,5 0:41:44,8

94 35 PERNKOPF Günther 1989 M Fischer Löffler -0:21:43,6 0:41:43,7

95 110 RASTINGER Gerhard 1973 M -0:22:01,0 0:41:26,3

96 47 RAMSAUER Roland 1972 M Tri-Team-Hallein -0:22:11,9 0:41:15,4

97 88 ANDEXER Wilfried 1970 M +0:22:28,9 1:25:56,2

98 59 TRITSCHER Patrick 1969 M Atomic -0:22:32,0 0:40:55,3

99 64 LINDENTHALER Christoph 1986 M -0:22:40,4 0:40:46,9

100 30 WALLNER Andi 1971 M -0:22:53,3 0:40:34,0

101 80 PÖLZLEITNER Hans-Peter 1980 M -0:23:05,0 0:40:22,3

102 49 KRÄFTNER Michael 1968 M STRABAG Alpin Team- -0:23:07,5 0:40:19,8

103 138 HASLACHER Johann 1973 M USC Abersee -0:23:12,1 0:40:15,2

104 23 DOBRE Vlad Nicolae 1995 M Squeezy Team -0:23:15,7 0:40:11,6

105 33 AMON Christian 1969 M Fischer Löffler -0:23:37,0 0:39:50,3

106 62 TRITSCHER Elmar 1973 M Dynafit Austria Ski Touri -0:23:44,5 0:39:42,8

107 34 REITER Wolfgang 1986 M Fischer Löffler -0:23:52,5 0:39:34,8

108 39 PUTZ Andreas 1965 M USV Rußbach -0:24:12,7 0:39:14,6

109 44 MÜHLBACHER Reinhard 1982 M Sprinter -0:24:21,3 0:39:06,0

110 58 HÖFLEHNER Manfred 1961 M Bergrettung Ramsau -0:24:31,4 0:38:55,9

111 137 EISL Hans 1987 M USC Abersee -0:24:49,7 0:38:37,6

112 45 STÖCKL Alfred 1969 M USC Abersee -0:25:02,3 0:38:25,0

113 2 MANEA Silviu 1983 M -0:25:29,9 0:37:57,4

114 51 ESSL Michaela 1988 W Adidas-hagan Rennteam -0:25:33,8 0:37:53,5

115 55 TRITSCHER Sepp 1968 M Glockentürme.at -0:25:39,2 0:37:48,1

116 13 KALTENBACHER Harald 1969 M RC Raiffeisen Feld am S -0:25:44,7 0:37:42,6

117 12 PERTL Gebhard 1965 M RC Raiffeisen Feld am S -0:25:50,3 0:37:37,0

118 90 APPESBACHER Hubert 1981 M USC Abersee -0:25:51,8 0:37:35,5

119 42 KÖCHL Fritz 1973 M HP Tri Union Lungau -0:25:52,9 0:37:34,4

120 43 MÜHLBACHER Roland 1984 M Sprinter -0:25:58,3 0:37:29,0

121 93 OBWALLER Hans Peter 1971 M Flachau-Dynafit -0:26:07,1 0:37:20,2

122 14 GATTERER Alexander 1969 M +0:26:07,2 1:29:34,5

123 105 ESSL Anton sen. 1961 M camp4-bergsport! -0:26:30,5 0:36:56,8

124 7 JANK Andreas 1993 M La Sportiva Mountain Att -0:26:51,9 0:36:35,4

125 1 MANEA Rares 1986 M -0:26:54,6 0:36:32,7

126 124 KALß Andreas 1982 M Fischer Sports -0:27:20,6 0:36:06,7

127 53 SCHUSTER Alexander 1987 M Dynafit Team Germany -0:27:50,3 0:35:37,0
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128 8 LINSEDER Stephan 1983 M La Sportiva Mountain Att -0:27:57,3 0:35:30,0

129 5 KASTINGER Michael 1985 M La Sportiva Mountain Att -0:28:14,9 0:35:12,4

130 29 FISCHER Rene 1973 M -0:28:27,7 0:34:59,6

131 63 SCHÖRGHOFER Rudi 1984 M Bergrettung Abtenau -0:28:36,2 0:34:51,1

132 50 MORGENBESSER Thomas 1978 M Dynafit Austria -0:28:44,0 0:34:43,3

133 56 TRITSCHER Gerhard 1972 M Atomic -0:29:01,5 0:34:25,8

134 27 HOCHSTAFFL Marc 1985 M Weißsee Gletscherwelt -0:29:10,0 0:34:17,3

135 22 WALLNER Tom 1978 M Dynafit Austria Ski Touri -0:30:13,5 0:33:13,8

136 17 HERRMANN Jakob 1987 M Hagan Racing Team -0:30:24,3 0:33:03,0

137 104 RADNER Judit 1985 W Team Physiopark +0:31:50,4 1:35:17,7

138 57 HOFFMANN Christian 1974 M -0:31:50,5 0:31:36,8
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Rang StNr Name JG Team Ort Ges.Zeit Diff.

Einlaufliste 6. Zwieselalm-Aufstieg
Schiregion Dachstein West

Schibergsteigen Gosau Zwieselalm, 30.12.2013

Damen 

1 51 ESSL Michaela 1988 Adidas-hagan Rennte 0:37:53,5 0:00:00,0

2 18 BERNSTEINER Heidi 1984 Hagan Racing Team 0:44:30,9 0:06:37,4

3 36 KRENN Irina 1991 Fischer Löffler Bad Goisern 0:46:06,4 0:08:12,9

4 9 BAUER Christina 1983 La Sportiva Mountain 0:46:14,9 0:08:21,4

5 60 REITER Karin 1979 Bad Ischl 0:49:12,1 0:11:18,6

6 102 PRENNER Nicole 1975 Team Physiopark Ebensee 0:51:43,5 0:13:50,0

7 103 BÜNDGEN Stefanie 1983 Team Physiopark Ebensee 0:55:45,0 0:17:51,5

8 86 HOLZLEITNER Karoline 1981 Scharnstein 0:57:40,4 0:19:46,9

9 78 BODNER Kathi 1961 Gosau 1:06:34,3 0:28:40,8

10 131 REITER Elisabeth 1963 Gosau 1:07:33,9 0:29:40,4

11 21 BARLOW Jessica 1982 Iß was g´scheids Salzburg 1:08:29,3 0:30:35,8

12 67 KRENN Isabella 1976 Hairwork&makeup Altmünster 1:11:29,2 0:33:35,7

13 31 WALLNER Marion 1971 Obertrum 1:12:54,5 0:35:01,0

14 10 SOMMERER Manuela 1980 Gosau 1:21:52,8 0:43:59,3

15 104 RADNER Judit 1985 Team Physiopark Ebensee 1:35:17,7 0:57:24,2

Herren 

1 57 HOFFMANN Christian 1974 Ramsau 0:31:36,8 0:00:00,0

2 17 HERRMANN Jakob 1987 Hagan Racing Team Werfenweng 0:33:03,0 0:01:26,2

3 22 WALLNER Tom 1978 Dynafit Austria Ski To Bischofshofen 0:33:13,8 0:01:37,0

4 27 HOCHSTAFFL Marc 1985 Weißsee Gletscherwe Uttendorf 0:34:17,3 0:02:40,5

5 56 TRITSCHER Gerhard 1972 Atomic Ramsau 0:34:25,8 0:02:49,0

6 50 MORGENBESSER Thom 1978 Dynafit Austria Feistritz 0:34:43,3 0:03:06,5

7 63 SCHÖRGHOFER Rudi 1984 Bergrettung Abtenau Abtenau 0:34:51,1 0:03:14,3

8 29 FISCHER Rene 1973 Zell am See 0:34:59,6 0:03:22,8

9 5 KASTINGER Michael 1985 La Sportiva Mountain Salzburg 0:35:12,4 0:03:35,6

10 8 LINSEDER Stephan 1983 La Sportiva Mountain Spital an der Dra 0:35:30,0 0:03:53,2

11 53 SCHUSTER Alexander 1987 Dynafit Team German Truchtlaching 0:35:37,0 0:04:00,2

12 124 KALß Andreas 1982 Fischer Sports Roßleithen 0:36:06,7 0:04:29,9

13 1 MANEA Rares 1986 0:36:32,7 0:04:55,9

14 7 JANK Andreas 1993 La Sportiva Mountain Strasswalchen 0:36:35,4 0:04:58,6

15 105 ESSL Anton sen. 1961 camp4-bergsport! 0:36:56,8 0:05:20,0

16 93 OBWALLER Hans Peter 1971 Flachau-Dynafit 0:37:20,2 0:05:43,4

17 43 MÜHLBACHER Roland 1984 Sprinter Tamsweg 0:37:29,0 0:05:52,2

18 42 KÖCHL Fritz 1973 HP Tri Union Lungau Rammingstein 0:37:34,4 0:05:57,6

19 90 APPESBACHER Hubert 1981 USC Abersee Abersee 0:37:35,5 0:05:58,7

20 12 PERTL Gebhard 1965 RC Raiffeisen Feld a Feld am See 0:37:37,0 0:06:00,2

21 13 KALTENBACHER Harald 1969 RC Raiffeisen Feld a 0:37:42,6 0:06:05,8

22 55 TRITSCHER Sepp 1968 Glockentürme.at Ramsau 0:37:48,1 0:06:11,3

23 2 MANEA Silviu 1983 0:37:57,4 0:06:20,6

24 45 STÖCKL Alfred 1969 USC Abersee Abersee 0:38:25,0 0:06:48,2
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 Einlaufliste 6. Zwieselalm-Aufstieg
Schiregion Dachstein West

Schibergsteigen Gosau Zwieselalm, 30.12.2013

25 137 EISL Hans 1987 USC Abersee Abersee 0:38:37,6 0:07:00,8

26 58 HÖFLEHNER Manfred 1961 Bergrettung Ramsau 0:38:55,9 0:07:19,1

27 44 MÜHLBACHER Reinhard 1982 Sprinter Tamsweg 0:39:06,0 0:07:29,2

28 39 PUTZ Andreas 1965 USV Rußbach Abtenau 0:39:14,6 0:07:37,8

29 34 REITER Wolfgang 1986 Fischer Löffler 0:39:34,8 0:07:58,0

30 62 TRITSCHER Elmar 1973 Dynafit Austria Ski To Ramsau 0:39:42,8 0:08:06,0

31 33 AMON Christian 1969 Fischer Löffler Hallstatt 0:39:50,3 0:08:13,5

32 23 DOBRE Vlad Nicolae 1995 Squeezy Team 0:40:11,6 0:08:34,8

33 138 HASLACHER Johann 1973 USC Abersee Thalgau 0:40:15,2 0:08:38,4

34 49 KRÄFTNER Michael 1968 STRABAG Alpin Tea Walpersbach 0:40:19,8 0:08:43,0

35 80 PÖLZLEITNER Hans-Pet 1980 Lungötz 0:40:22,3 0:08:45,5

36 30 WALLNER Andi 1971 Obertrum 0:40:34,0 0:08:57,2

37 64 LINDENTHALER Christo 1986 Abtenau 0:40:46,9 0:09:10,1

38 59 TRITSCHER Patrick 1969 Atomic Ramsau 0:40:55,3 0:09:18,5

39 47 RAMSAUER Roland 1972 Tri-Team-Hallein Adnet 0:41:15,4 0:09:38,6

40 110 RASTINGER Gerhard 1973 Gmunden 0:41:26,3 0:09:49,5

41 35 PERNKOPF Günther 1989 Fischer Löffler Bad Goisern 0:41:43,7 0:10:06,9

42 46 TAUCHER Stefan 1986 Micheldorf 0:41:44,8 0:10:08,0

43 52 TOFERER Daniel 1988 camp4-bergsport! 0:41:54,1 0:10:17,3

44 6 ZWINGER Bernd 1978 La Sportiva mountain 0:42:01,5 0:10:24,7

45 83 SCHOBER Wolfgang 1968 HG Aufsteiger St. Martin 0:42:03,4 0:10:26,6

46 113 EGGER Dominik 1992 Askö Dachstein West Gosau 0:42:13,9 0:10:37,1

47 54 KAHLBACHER Karl 1956 Graz 0:42:22,2 0:10:45,4

48 82 WASS Harald 1968 BergfexSport St. Martin im Ten 0:42:26,3 0:10:49,5

49 20 GERSTGRASSER Alexan 1979 camp4-bergsport! 0:42:32,8 0:10:56,0

50 37 JOCHIMSTAL Stefan 1987 St. Georgen 0:42:49,6 0:11:12,8

51 89 MANNEL Chris 1974 Dynafit Austria Bergheim 0:43:18,3 0:11:41,5

52 77 TAMEGGER Mario 1974 Rock´n´Roll Mountain Kössen 0:43:34,9 0:11:58,1

53 70 ROHRER Christoph 1986 Pörlsport 0:43:49,6 0:12:12,8

54 75 EDER Andreas 1982 Qness Scheffau 0:44:00,2 0:12:23,4

55 76 LECHNER Hannes 1970 HG Stoaberg Kirchdorf 0:44:01,8 0:12:25,0

56 41 DÜRNBERGER Robert 1977 BMLVS Salzburg 0:44:15,9 0:12:39,1

57 109 BOCHSBICHLER Thoma 1969 Ebensee 0:44:32,5 0:12:55,7

58 40 ROMERO Christian 1979 LTC Seewinkel Weiden am See 0:44:42,9 0:13:06,1

59 79 AUER Markus 1973 tri-monkeys/OÖ Vers. St. Martin/Innkrei 0:45:11,4 0:13:34,6

60 48 RAMSAUER Franz 1981 Adnet 0:45:13,2 0:13:36,4

61 95 KNOLL Thomas 1974 Seewalchen 0:45:17,2 0:13:40,4

62 91 BART Erich 1973 Ebensee 0:45:22,1 0:13:45,3

63 133 GRÜNWALD Florian 1986 Annaberg 0:46:22,0 0:14:45,2

64 122 FELLNER Stefan 1990 0:46:53,5 0:15:16,7

65 99 KIENESWENGER Hanne 1956 Bad Goisern 0:46:56,3 0:15:19,5

66 81 PICHLER Robert 1969 Abtenau 0:47:18,2 0:15:41,4

67 15 SCHRITTWIESER Martin 1972 Hinteralm Salzburg 0:47:22,5 0:15:45,7
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Einlaufliste
6. Zwieselalm-Aufstieg

Schiregion Dachstein West

Schibergsteigen Gosau Zwieselalm, 30.12.2013

68 111 TREML Thomas 1973 AUSPO Neukirchen 0:47:23,4 0:15:46,6

69 69 PRACHER Norbert 1952 Bad Ischl 0:47:53,2 0:16:16,4

70 19 TOFERER Andreas 1967 camp4-bergsport! 0:48:06,0 0:16:29,2

71 101 PRENNER Manuel 1978 Team Physiopark Ebensee 0:48:17,2 0:16:40,4

72 112 DUDDA Franz 1967 Ohlsdorf 0:48:25,4 0:16:48,6

73 114 EGGER Benjamin 1991 Hoffman & Co Elektro Gosau 0:48:29,7 0:16:52,9

74 92 MOSER Georg 1982 0:48:33,4 0:16:56,6

75 106 ESSL Anton 1987 camp4-bergsport! Abtenau 0:48:40,7 0:17:03,9

76 68 APPL Wolfgang 1970 Hairwork&makeup Altmünster 0:48:59,4 0:17:22,6

77 100 RAINBACHER Alois 1968 Ebensee 0:49:00,8 0:17:24,0

78 132 KLACKL Johann 1993 Bad Goisern 0:49:21,4 0:17:44,6

78 11 KINCEL Gert 1970 Engerwitzdorf 0:49:21,4 0:17:44,6

80 85 HERNDLER Christian 1962 Scharnstein 0:49:50,9 0:18:14,1

81 65 SCHEUTZ Jürgen 1965 Baden 0:49:58,4 0:18:21,6

82 96 DICKINGER Adolf 1958 Team Physiopark Ebensee 0:50:07,2 0:18:30,4

83 123 FIEDLER Harald 1983 0:50:09,9 0:18:33,1

84 61 REITER Andreas 1977 Bad Ischl 0:51:24,3 0:19:47,5

85 136 HASLACHER Hans 1949 USC Abersee Thalgau 0:51:30,6 0:19:53,8

86 73 GRÜNWALD Michael 1984 Qness Abtenau 0:52:06,0 0:20:29,2

87 84 HAIN Gregor 1987 Berglaufverein Linz Gmunden 0:52:39,1 0:21:02,3

88 134 EDER Dieter 1970 Hallstatt 0:53:19,6 0:21:42,8

89 24 SAMS Christian 1968 Aigen-Voglhub 0:54:10,8 0:22:34,0

90 98 SCHMIDSBERGER Rudo 1964 Team Physiopark Ebensee 0:56:04,4 0:24:27,6

91 28 GEIEREGGER David 1992 St. Johann 0:56:09,6 0:24:32,8

92 97 LAIMER Michael 1969 Team Physiopark Ebensee 0:56:21,7 0:24:44,9

93 3 LEDERER Erich 1981 Kirchham 0:57:42,2 0:26:05,4

94 125 LAHERSTDORFER Tho 1973 Gmunden 0:57:45,4 0:26:08,6

95 107 GAIGG Horst 1970 Ebensee 0:57:47,4 0:26:10,6

96 32 WALLNER Erik 1999 Obertrum 0:57:49,4 0:26:12,6

97 74 UNTERBERGER Markus 1974 Gosau 0:59:02,0 0:27:25,2

98 130 HOCHHAUSER Michael 1972 Bochspichler Ebensee 0:59:30,8 0:27:54,0

99 126 NÖSTLINGER Michael 1981 Der Wirt Gmunden 1:00:42,4 0:29:05,6

100 139 SCHMARANZER Markus 1981 Gosau 1:01:08,9 0:29:32,1

101 71 ROHRER Michael 1990 Pörlsport 1:01:11,6 0:29:34,8

102 72 ROHRER Markus 1987 Pörlsport 1:01:12,4 0:29:35,6

103 4 WALLNER Michael 1975 Gosau 1:01:17,6 0:29:40,8

104 87 KRISPLER Wolfgang 1969 Wals 1:02:00,0 0:30:23,2

105 26 VOGLHUBER Norbert 1976 Strass im Atterga 1:02:06,0 0:30:29,2

106 94 LIDAUER Robert 1973 Ebensee 1:03:41,8 0:32:05,0

107 127 HARTL Oliver 1968 St. Konrad 1:07:46,6 0:36:09,8

108 16 KREUZER Anton 1973 Bad Ischl 1:08:13,1 0:36:36,3

109 108 MAAK Peter 1969 Gmunden 1:08:25,1 0:36:48,3

110 135 GROßMAYER Helmut 1943 Gmunden 1:10:10,7 0:38:33,9
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Rang StNr Name JG Team Ort Ges.Zeit Diff.

Einlaufliste
6. Zwieselalm-Aufstieg

Schiregion Dachstein West

Schibergsteigen Gosau Zwieselalm, 30.12.2013

111 25 GEIEREGGER Christian 1962 St. Johann 1:11:00,0 0:39:23,2

112 129 LAIMER Alexander 1980 Donnerstag Pass 1:13:02,7 0:41:25,9

113 121 FORST Johann 1978 Donnerstag Pass 1:13:04,9 0:41:28,1

114 117 FORSTHUBER Andi 1977 Sport Hetteger St. Wolfgang 1:13:06,6 0:41:29,8

115 128 HILLEBRAND Thomas 1979 Donnerstag Pass 1:13:09,2 0:41:32,4

116 119 REDL Johann 1971 Sport Hetteger 1:13:16,7 0:41:39,9

117 116 JEDINGER Jürgen 1973 Sport Hetteger Strobl 1:17:47,2 0:46:10,4

118 115 TEUFEL Georg 1965 Sport Hetteger Strobl 1:17:48,7 0:46:11,9

119 120 HETTEGER Hannes 1977 Sport Hetteger Bad Ischl 1:17:50,2 0:46:13,4

120 118 HETTEGER Markus 1971 Sport Hetteger Strobl 1:17:51,5 0:46:14,7

121 66 EBNER Gerald 1958 Weiz 1:22:59,9 0:51:23,1

122 88 ANDEXER Wilfried 1970 Salzburg 1:25:56,2 0:54:19,4

123 14 GATTERER Alexander 1969 Bad Ischl 1:29:34,5 0:57:57,7
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